

Board of Education

Chair Dr. Martha Smith Vice Chair – Mike Benefield Brenda Henderson James Watson Kendall Robinson

Dr. Jerry Bell, Superintendent

Haralson County Schools will be recognized as a leader in improving student achievement for ALL students.

Business Reference

Vendor Name:				
Contact Name:				
41	D	- 4 NI		
1)	Project Name:			
	Service Performed: Begin Date: Contact Name: Address: Phone and Email:			
			End Date:	
2)	Proje	ct Name:		
-	Service Performed:			
	Begin Date:		End Date:	
	Contact			
		Name:		
	Address:			
	Phone and Email:			
		Elliali.		

3)	Project Name:		
	Service		
	Performed:		
	Begin Date:	End Date:	
	Contact		
	Name:		
	Address:		
	Phone and		
	Email:		
4)	Project Name:		
	Service		
	Performed:		
	Begin Date:	End Date:	
	Contact		
	Name:		
	Address:		
	Phone and		
	Email:		
5)	Project Name:		
	Service		
	Performed:		
	Begin Date:	End Date:	
	Contact		
	Name:		
	Address:		
	Phone and		
	Email:		
Include any			
Past			
Experience			
with			
Haralson			
County			
School			
District:			
1)	Project Name:		

	Service Performed:						
	Begin Date:	End Date:					
	Contact						
	Name:						
	Address:						
	Phone and						
	Email:						
2)	Project Name:						
	Service						
	Performed:						
	Begin Date:	End Date:					
	Contact						
	Name:						
	Address:						
	Phone and						
	Email:						
3)	Project Name:						
	Service						
	Performed:						
	Begin Date:	End Date:					
	Contact:						
	Address:						
	Phone and						
	Email:						
Return with complete RFP packet							